A summary document showing the Cliff number, date, and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of
State/Premier that were prepared between August 1, 2013 and November 30, 2013.

BRIEFING NOTES

CLIFF
212451

212055

212511

212194

213274

213277

213667

212503

213845

213945

Date
August 22

August 22

August 6

September 4

September 11

September 11

September 19

October 1

October 1

October 4

Prepare For

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Topic

Business Continuity Plan

Hope Centre, Gabriola Island

Meeting with Dr. Balbir Gurm, Kwantlen Polytechnic University, School of Nursing and
founding member of Network to Eliminate Violence in Relationships.

Community Social Planning Council

UBCM Convention- City of Enderby

UBCM Convention - Houston, BC

Representative for Children and Youth 2012/13 Annual Report and 2013/14-2014/15
Service Plan

Board Voice Society of BC

The latest Representative for Children and Youth (RCY) Report, Out of Sight: How One
Aboriginal Child’s Best Interests Were Lost Between Two Provinces; Ministry progress on
implementing past RCY recommendations; and Safe Care.

Registered Education Savings Plan for children in care
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213774

212194

213988

213937

213775

214051

213881

214281

213679

213946

211982

October 4

October 8

October 11

October 11

October 15

October 25

October 28

October 30

November 19

November 26

November 26

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Minister Cadieux

Vancouver Foundation

Community Social Planning Council

Insulin and glucagon administration in the school setting

Safe/Secure Care for Youth with Substance Misuse Issues

Network to Eliminate Violence in Relationships Conference

Provincial Child Care Council Meeting.

Follow-up items from the Canada Northwest Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder Partnership

Representative for Children and Youth Special Report of Aboriginal child welfare services.

Adoptive Families Association of BC

KidCare Canada

BC Federation of Foster Parent Association
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ADVICE

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic

N/A Aug 6 Premier Kelowna Community Development Society INVITATION
213293 Aug 14 Premier Burnaby Family Life INVITATION

214927 Sept. 13 Minister Cadieux HIPPY Canada INVITATION

213665 Sept. 27 Minister Cadieux Frontier College INVITATION

213946 Oct 17 Minister Cadieux KidCare Canada INVITATION

N/A Oct 22 Minister Cadieux People Assisting Parents Association INVITATION

N/A Oct 22 Premier McCreary 2013 Open House and AGM INVITATION
214253 Oct 28 Premier First Nations Child & Family Wellness Council INVITATION
214045 Oct 29 Minister Cadieux Early Childhood Educators of BC INVITATION

214299 Oct 30 Minister Cadieux BC School Trustees Association INVITATION

214240 Nov 4 Minister Cadieux First Nations Early Childhood Development Council INVITATION
214314 Nov 11 Minister Cadieux Sources Legal Aid INVITATION

N/A Nov 14 Minister Cadieux S.U.C.C.E.S.S BC INVITATION

212174 Nov 18 Minister Cadieux Inclusion BC INVITATION
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ISSUE NOTES

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic
NONE
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