A summary document showing the Cliff number, date, and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of State/Premier that were prepared between August 1, 2013 and November 30, 2013.

BRIEFING NOTES

CLIFF	Date	Prepare For	Торіс
212451	August 22	Minister Cadieux	Business Continuity Plan
212055	August 22	Minister Cadieux	Hope Centre, Gabriola Island
212511	August 6	Minister Cadieux	Meeting with Dr. Balbir Gurm, Kwantlen Polytechnic University, School of Nursing and founding member of Network to Eliminate Violence in Relationships.
212194	September 4	Minister Cadieux	Community Social Planning Council
213274	September 11	Minister Cadieux	UBCM Convention- City of Enderby
213277	September 11	Minister Cadieux	UBCM Convention - Houston, BC
213667	September 19	Minister Cadieux	Representative for Children and Youth 2012/13 Annual Report and 2013/14-2014/15 Service Plan
212503	October 1	Minister Cadieux	Board Voice Society of BC
213845	October 1	Minister Cadieux	The latest Representative for Children and Youth (RCY) Report, <i>Out of Sight: How One Aboriginal Child's Best Interests Were Lost Between Two Provinces</i> ; Ministry progress on implementing past RCY recommendations; and Safe Care.
213945	October 4	Minister Cadieux	Registered Education Savings Plan for children in care

213774	October 4	Minister Cadieux	Vancouver Foundation
212194	October 8	Minister Cadieux	Community Social Planning Council
213988	October 11	Minister Cadieux	Insulin and glucagon administration in the school setting
213937	October 11	Minister Cadieux	Safe/Secure Care for Youth with Substance Misuse Issues
213775	October 15	Minister Cadieux	Network to Eliminate Violence in Relationships Conference
214051	October 25	Minister Cadieux	Provincial Child Care Council Meeting.
213881	October 28	Minister Cadieux	Follow-up items from the Canada Northwest Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder Partnership
214281	October 30	Minister Cadieux	Representative for Children and Youth Special Report of Aboriginal child welfare services.
213679	November 19	Minister Cadieux	Adoptive Families Association of BC
213946	November 26	Minister Cadieux	KidCare Canada
211982	November 26	Minister Cadieux	BC Federation of Foster Parent Association

<u>ADVICE</u>

CLIFF	Date	Prepared For	Торіс
N/A	Aug 6	Premier	Kelowna Community Development Society INVITATION
213293	Aug 14	Premier	Burnaby Family Life INVITATION
214927	Sept. 13	Minister Cadieux	HIPPY Canada INVITATION
213665	Sept. 27	Minister Cadieux	Frontier College INVITATION
213946	Oct 17	Minister Cadieux	KidCare Canada INVITATION
N/A	Oct 22	Minister Cadieux	People Assisting Parents Association INVITATION
N/A	Oct 22	Premier	McCreary 2013 Open House and AGM INVITATION
214253	Oct 28	Premier	First Nations Child & Family Wellness Council INVITATION
214045	Oct 29	Minister Cadieux	Early Childhood Educators of BC INVITATION
214299	Oct 30	Minister Cadieux	BC School Trustees Association INVITATION
214240	Nov 4	Minister Cadieux	First Nations Early Childhood Development Council INVITATION
214314	Nov 11	Minister Cadieux	Sources Legal Aid INVITATION
N/A	Nov 14	Minister Cadieux	S.U.C.C.E.S.S BC INVITATION
212174	Nov 18	Minister Cadieux	Inclusion BC INVITATION

ISSUE NOTES